	Professional Development for Cluster Managers


Kia eke kit e taumata – Success for Maori in tertiary education

Workshops run from July – October throughout New Zealand

http://akoaotearoa.ac.nz/ako-aotearoa/events/maori-success-pd-series-2012
Maori Concepts of Wellbeing with Sir Mason Durie

Wednesday 22 August, Claudelands Conference & Exhibition Centre, Hamilton

http://www.compass.ac.nz/
The Psychology of Success with Nigel Latta

Tuesday 28 August, Invercargill

http://www.nzimsouthern.co.nz/events/details.a4d?code=MMIA812A 
6th Annual Education Leaders Forum (ELF)

Wednesday 29 & Thursday 30 August, Wellington Convention Centre, Wellington

http://www.smartnet.co.nz/events/ELF/2012/theme.htm
Autism New Zealand, Challenging the myths 2012

Friday 7 – Sunday 9 September, Aotea Centre, Auckland

http://www.autismnz.org.nz/Autism-New-Zealand/Conference-2012.php
Mindfulness with Dr Angela Morgan

Tuesday 25 September, Travelodge, Palmerston North

Wednesday 26 September, Copthorne Hotel Commodore, Christchurch

Thursday 27 September, Rutherford Hotel, Nelson

http://www.compass.ac.nz/
Alternative Education Forum

Thursday 27 & Friday 28 September 2012, Wellington

http://alternativeeducation.tki.org.nz/Kaupapa-About-Alternative-Education/Current-initiatives
Non-Pasifika Teachers with Pasifika Students

Monday 1 October – Wednesday 3 October, CQ Hotel, Wellington

http://www.trcc.org.nz/course_details.php?pid=4511&expand_id=149 
Actively Engaged as Pacific Leaders

Tuesday 9 October – Thursday 11 October, CQ Hotel, Wellington

http://www.trcc.org.nz/course_details.php?pid=4511&expand_id=155
How to Manage & Lead Successfully (Otago/Southland)

Wednesday 10 October, Queenstown & Tuesday 6 November, Invercargill

http://www.nzimsouthern.co.nz/training/course.a4d?gCode=289 

Working with Maori with Hana O’Regan & Nathan Mikaere Wallis

Wednesday 17 October, Copthorne Hotel and Resort, Bay of Islands

Monday 19 November, Quality Hotel Plymouth International, New Plymouth

http://www.compass.ac.nz/
Achieving Success with Impossible Children with Dr Dave Ziegler

Wednesday 24 October, Novotel Tainui, Hamilton

Friday 26 October, Travelodge, Palmerston North

http://www.compass.ac.nz/
TEFANZ 2012 Conference, Reclaiming and Reframing Teacher Education in Aotearoa/New Zealand

Wednesday 24 October - Friday 26 October, Hokowhitu Campus, Massey University College of Education, Palmerston North

http://www.tefanz.org.nz/conferences/2012-conference/
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Others:
ELITE LD LIMITED Leadership courses

(Although the courses for 2012 have finished, keep an eye on this site for 2013 courses)

http://www.eliteld.co.nz/2012-leadership-courses-in-auckland.html
http://www.educationalleaders.govt.nz/Upcoming-events
	




